ITEM 60 - PRESSES: (BK) ('ilR-94,95) 

Accomplish the following work to the two (2) shjp's presses in the 
main laundry. 

Conduct an operational test to the presses for improper operation. 
Make all adjustments required, renew all minor parts not to exceed 

one hundred and twenty five ($125.00) dollars, and prove presses in good 
operating condition to the MSTS Representative. 

DATA: Mfr. American 
Model No. 51-5136 
Serial No. 6111136176 

Mfr. Ajax 
Type Class "E" 38-inch 
Serial No. SPHB9621799 
Model 239, Mfg. 9-62 

ITEM 61 - PURIFIERS: